                                                                           LSP2155
1A Ultra Low Dropout CMOS Regulator
Features General Description
 Low-Dropout Regulator Supports Input
Voltages Down to 1.45V
 Output Voltage Available in fixed 1.2V,
1.8V, 2.5V, 3.3V and ADJ version
 Stable with 2.2uF or higher Ceramic Output

                                                                           LSP2155
1A Ultra Low Dropout CMOS Regulator
Ordering Information
Tape & Reel
Device Package Code Package  Quantity Part Number
Suffix
LSP2155EXXA E SOT223-3L 2500 A
LSP2155BEXXA BE SOT223-3L 2500 A
LSP2155DXXA D TO252-3L 2500 A
LSP2155BDXXA BD TO252-3L 2500 A
LSP2155SA S SOP-8L 2500 A
Pin Assignments
(Top View)
Tab is Pin 2
3